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Select the stream of your study
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Semester
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Department
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Copy

B.A. (Hons.)
B.Sc. (Hons.)
B.A. (General)
B.Sc. (General)

23.7%

69.4%

Copy

Sem-II
Sem-IV
Sem-VI

21.3%
29.8%

48.8%

Copy

Bengali
B.Sc general
English
Chemistry
Geography
History
Mathematics
Philosophy
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21.5%17.7%
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College ID No./Roll No.
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Ready for the survey?
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TEACHING-LEARNING & EVALUATION

Copy

Yes
No

100%



How did you enjoyed your online classes during lock-down period? (লক
ডাউন সময়ে তু মি অনলাইন ক্লাস কেমন উপভোগ করেছ?)

895 responses

Platform(s) used for Online Classes

895 responses

How much of the syllabus  is covered in the  class?

895 responses

Copy

4-Excellent
3-Good
2-Not bad
1-Poor
0-Bad
আমাদের online class হয়নি
I don't attend online classes.
Physics class has been excell…
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23.1%

16.2%

48.7%

Copy
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52 (5.8%)52 (5.8%)52 (5.8%)

Copy

85% -100%
70% - 84%
55% - 69%
30% - 54%
Below 30%

18.2%

7.4%

11.7%
19.1%

43.6%



How well did the teachers prepare for classes? (শিক্ষক মহাশয়রা কতটা
প্রস্তুত থাকেন  ক্লাস এর জন্যে?)

895 responses

How well were the teachers able to communicate?(শিক্ষক মহাশয়রা কত টা
ভাল ভাবে যোগাযগ রাখেন বা নিজের বিষয়বস্তু নিয়ে শিক্ষার্থী দের কাছে পৌছান?)

895 responses

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as (শিক্ষক
মহাশয়ের উপস্থাপন কে তু মি কি ভাবে ব্যখ্যা করবে)

895 responses

Copy

4-Thoroughly
3-Satisfactorily
2-Poorly
1-Indifferently
0-Wouldn't Teach at all

43%

43.7%

Copy

4-Always effective
3-Sometimes effective
2-Just satisfactorily
1-Generally effective
0-Very poor communication

9.9%
25.7%

56.8%

Copy

4-Excellent
3-Very good
2-Good
1-Fair
0-Poor

22.1%

36.2%

36.9%



Fairness of internal evaluation process by teachers (আভ্যন্তরীন মূল্যায়ন
কত টা ন্যায্যতার বা স্বছতার সঙ্গে পরিচালিত হয়)

895 responses

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? ( তোমার
পারফরমেন্স কি তোমাকে জানানো হয়?)

895 responses

Does the Institute take active initiative in promoting "Learning out of the

syllabus" (certificate course/awareness programme on different social

(and contemporary issues etc.) ( পাঠ্যসুচী বা নির্দিষ্ট সিলেবাসের বাইরে(

অতিরিক্ত) বিভিন্ন সারটিফিকেট কোর্স , সচেতনতামূলক প্রোগ্রাম কলেজে
আয়োজিত হয়)

895 responses

Copy

4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometime unfair
1-Usually unfair
0-Unfair

33.9%

49.7%

Copy

4-Everytime
3-Usually
2-Occasionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely
0-Never

15%

31.4%

41.1%

Copy

4-Everytime
3-Usually
2-Occasionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely
0-Never

13.6%

29.8%

44.4%



The teaching and mentoring process in your Institution facilitates you in

cognitive, social and emotional growth ( পঠন-পাঠন ও মেন্টরিং তোমার
সামাজিক, বৌদ্ধিক বিকাশে সাহায্য করে?)

895 responses

The Institute provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow ( কলেজ
তোমার শিক্ষার মানউন্নয়নে বহুমূখী সুযোগ প্রদান করে)

895 responses

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course

outcomes and programme outcomes (তোমার পাঠ্য বিষয়ে সার্বি ক সাফল্য
লাভে যা যা করতে হবে এটি তোমাকে শিক্ষক মহাশয় বলে থাকেন)

895 responses

Copy

4-Significantly
3-Very well
2-Moderately
1-Marginally
0-Not at all

14.5%

47.7%

30.1%

Copy

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree
0-Strongly disagree

15.4%

45.7%

33.4%

Copy

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Occasionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely
0-Never

9.7%

26.8%

57%



Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with and assigned task to you (

তোমার মেন্টর তোমাকে প্রয়োজনীয় পরামর্শ  দেন)

895 responses

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications

(শিক্ষক মহাশয়রা পাঠ্যসূচীর বিষয়গুলি উদাহরণ ও অন্যান্য ব্যবস্থাপনার সাথে
উপস্থাপন করেন)

895 responses

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage within you for

providing right level of challenges (শিক্ষক মহাশয়রা তোমার চ্যালেঞ্জ
অতিক্রম করবার জন্যে তোমাকে সঠিক দিশা ও সাহস যোগান)

895 responses

Copy

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Occasionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely
0-Never

12.4%28.8%

50.1%

Copy

4- Every time
3-Usually
2-Occasionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely
0-Never

9.9%
28.5%

54.5%

Copy

4-Fully
3-Reasonably
2-Partially
1-Slightly
0-Unable to

11.8%
26.5%

54.9%



Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome

them (শিক্ষক মহাশয়রা তোমার লক্ষ্যে পৌছানোর  জন্যে তোমার দুর্ব লতা ও তা
অতিক্রম এর জন্যে সাহায্য করেন)

895 responses

The Institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review

and continuous quality improvement of the teaching-learning process

(কলেজ  পঠন-পাঠনের সার্বি ক উন্নতিতে সর্ব দা সচেষ্ট)

895 responses

The Institute / teachers use student-centric methods, such as

experimental learning, participative learning, and problem-solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences

895 responses

Copy

4-Everytime
3-Usually
2-Occasionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely
0-Never

28.3%

53.2%

Copy

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree
0-Strongly disagree

14.7%
42.8%

36.5%

Copy

4-To a great extent
3-Moderate
2-Somewhat
1-Very little
0-Not at all

42%

39.2%



Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities

895 responses

Efforts are made by the Institute / teachers to inculcate training for future

entrance examinations, soft skills, life skills(Yoga) and employability skills

to make you ready for the world of work

895 responses

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools (viz., multimedia) while

teaching?

895 responses

Copy

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree
0-Strongly disagree

14.9%

45.8%

33.3%

Copy

4-To a great extent
3-Moderate
2-Somewhat
1-Verylittle
0-Not at all

7%

14%

38.5%

35.5%

Copy

Above 90%
70% - 89%
50% - 69%
30% - 49%
Below 30%

20%

7.3%

19.8%

44.8%



The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your Institution is very

good

895 responses

How much do you enjoy the offline classes? (অফলাইন ক্লাস কে তু মি যে
ভাবে উপভোগ করছো- সেটিকে তু মি ১০ এর মধ্যে কত মান দেবে?)

895 responses
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Copy

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Partially agree
1-Neutral
0-Disagree

11.2%

42.9%

34.7%

Copy
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